

OOCEA PROJECT NO. 417-110; CONTRACT NO. 000987

S.R. 417 WIDENING FROM CURRY FORD ROAD TO LAKE UNDERHILL ROAD

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING NOVEMBER 6, 2013, 1:30 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Masci General Contractor, Inc.		Ranger Construction Industries		Southland Construction		SEMA Construction		Middlesex Corp.		Jr Davis Construction		United Infrastructure Group		Hubbard Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
713-102-122	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (WHITE) (SOLID) (8")	3,357	LF	\$4.95	\$16,617.15	\$4.90	\$16,449.30	\$4.80	\$16,382.16	\$4.70	\$15,777.06	\$5.00	\$16,785.00	\$5.20	\$17,456.40	\$4.64	\$15,576.48	\$4.55	\$15,274.35
713-102-124	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (WHITE) (SOLID) (12")	104	LF	\$7.95	\$826.80	\$8.40	\$873.60	\$8.36	\$869.44	\$8.00	\$832.00	\$8.00	\$832.00	\$9.00	\$936.00	\$7.96	\$827.84	\$7.80	\$811.20
713-102-125	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (WHITE) (SOLID) (18")	499	LF	\$12.55	\$6,262.45	\$12.00	\$5,988.00	\$12.00	\$5,988.00	\$12.00	\$5,988.00	\$11.00	\$5,499.00	\$12.90	\$6,437.10	\$11.43	\$5,703.57	\$11.20	\$5,588.80
713-102-134	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (WHITE) (SKIP) (12")	0.454	GM	\$4,329.00	\$1,965.37	\$9,600.00	\$4,358.40	\$9,554.01	\$4,337.52	\$9,200.00	\$4,176.80	\$8,800.00	\$3,995.20	\$10,300.00	\$4,676.20	\$9,057.14	\$4,111.94	\$8,993.30	\$4,082.96
713-102-211	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (YELLOW) (SOLID) (6")	3,534	NM	\$17,350.00	\$61,314.90	\$18,500.00	\$65,379.00	\$18,325.51	\$64,762.35	\$17,700.00	\$62,551.80	\$17,000.00	\$60,078.00	\$19,700.00	\$69,619.80	\$17,448.98	\$61,664.70	\$17,080.65	\$60,363.02
713-102-222	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (YELLOW) (SOLID) (8")	1,223	LF	\$4.69	\$5,735.87	\$4.90	\$5,992.70	\$4.88	\$5,968.24	\$4.70	\$5,748.10	\$4.50	\$5,503.50	\$5.20	\$6,359.60	\$4.64	\$5,674.72	\$4.55	\$5,564.65
713-102-225	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (YELLOW) (SOLID) (18")	781	LF	\$11.45	\$8,942.45	\$12.00	\$9,372.00	\$12.00	\$9,372.00	\$12.00	\$9,372.00	\$11.00	\$8,591.00	\$12.90	\$10,074.90	\$11.43	\$8,926.83	\$11.20	\$8,747.20
713-102-813	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (WHITE/BLACK CONTRAST) (SOLID) (9")	3,465	NM	\$27,755.00	\$96,198.83	\$28,500.00	\$102,247.00	\$29,296.51	\$101,403.05	\$28,300.00	\$98,087.80	\$27,000.00	\$93,562.00	\$31,500.00	\$109,179.00	\$27,857.14	\$96,552.85	\$27,331.51	\$94,731.01
713-102-835	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (WHITE/BLACK CONTRAST) (SKIP) (9")	6,665	GM	\$9,255.00	\$55,070.58	\$8,700.00	\$57,985.50	\$8,620.45	\$57,456.30	\$8,300.00	\$55,319.50	\$8,100.00	\$53,696.50	\$9,200.00	\$61,917.85	\$8,214.29	\$54,748.24	\$8,043.96	\$55,612.99
715-1-12	LIGHTING CONDUCTORS (NO. 8 TO NO. 6)	58,991	LF	\$1.25	\$73,738.75	\$1.10	\$64,890.10	\$1.23	\$72,558.83	\$1.20	\$70,789.20	\$1.10	\$64,890.10	\$1.30	\$76,888.30	\$1.08	\$63,710.28	\$1.13	\$66,659.83
715-1-13	LIGHTING CONDUCTORS (NO. 4 TO NO. 2)	610	LF	\$1.90	\$1,159.00	\$2.20	\$1,342.00	\$2.71	\$1,653.10	\$2.60	\$1,586.00	\$2.00	\$1,220.00	\$2.80	\$1,708.00	\$2.16	\$1,317.60	\$2.50	\$1,525.00
715-1-112	CONDUCTORS (F&I) (INSULATED) #8 AWG	216	LF	\$1.30	\$280.80	\$0.71	\$153.36	\$1.70	\$367.20	\$1.70	\$367.20	\$1.00	\$216.00	\$1.80	\$388.80	\$5.40	\$1,166.40	\$1.57	\$339.12
715-2-115	CONDUIT (F&I) (UNDERGROUND) (2" HDPE)	72	LF	\$1.20	\$86.40	\$8.70	\$626.40	\$12.97	\$933.84	\$13.00	\$936.00	\$5.00	\$360.00	\$13.50	\$972.00	\$12.96	\$933.12	\$11.92	\$858.24
715-4-122	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, F&I, WIND SPEED 130, POLE - 45'	85	EA	\$4,190.00	\$356,150.00	\$5,130.00	\$436,050.00	\$4,213.53	\$358,150.05	\$4,100.00	\$348,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$382,500.00	\$4,480.00	\$380,800.00	\$4,187.26	\$355,917.10	\$3,874.16	\$329,303.60
715-4-800	LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, REMOVE	35	EA	\$175.00	\$6,125.00	\$328.00	\$11,480.00	\$639.47	\$22,381.45	\$620.00	\$21,700.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00	\$680.00	\$23,800.00	\$507.48	\$17,761.80	\$387.97	\$20,578.95
715-7-111	LOAD CENTER (SECONDARY VOLTAGE)	1	EA	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$9,830.00	\$9,830.00	\$12,877.15	\$12,877.15	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$11,544.66	\$11,544.66	\$11,839.91	\$11,839.91
715-11-126	LUMINAIRE, F&I, UNDER DECK, PENDANT HUNG	14	EA	\$1,310.00	\$18,340.00	\$1,640.00	\$22,960.00	\$1,812.73	\$25,378.22	\$1,800.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$18,200.00	\$1,930.00	\$27,020.00	\$3,022.21	\$42,310.94	\$1,866.69	\$23,333.68
715-11-137	LUMINAIRE, F&I, SIGN, SIGN MOUNT	11	EA	\$1,920.00	\$21,120.00	\$1,640.00	\$18,040.00	\$1,357.90	\$14,936.90	\$1,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$15,840.00	\$3,265.16	\$35,916.76	\$1,248.69	\$13,734.38
715-11-500	LUMINAIRE, REMOVE	16	EA	\$265.00	\$4,240.00	\$109.00	\$1,744.00	\$78.44	\$1,255.04	\$76.00	\$1,216.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$83.00	\$1,328.00	\$209.47	\$3,351.52	\$72.13	\$1,154.08
715-500-1	POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, CONVENTIONAL	85	EA	\$1,595.00	\$135,575.00	\$1,640.00	\$139,400.00	\$1,632.70	\$138,779.50	\$1,500.00	\$127,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$136,000.00	\$1,620.00	\$137,700.00	\$1,698.44	\$144,367.40	\$1,409.25	\$119,786.25
999-1	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	N/A	N/A		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00
999-2	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A	N/A		\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00
				\$10,109,586.09		\$10,596,151.57		\$10,771,000.00		\$10,905,555.00		\$10,943,602.00		\$10,988,906.13		\$11,288,389.96		\$11,761,740.33	